PLAN CO

SUBMITT DE

ED

3/29/2010731

732

3/26/2010732

3/24/2010711

731

3/23/2010721

722

731

3/22/2010711

FACILITY NAMESTREE
T NUM NAME

BER

TOKYO BUFFET 7217

ELK GROVE
FOOD BANK

KAWA SUSHI
BUFFET

HOT ROD'S
BURGERS

TACO BELL

TACO BELL #
3007

WING STOP

NOODLES &
COMPANY

TACO BELL #
15614

TACO BELL #
21018

TACO BELL #
4633

TACO BELL #
5539

ICING ON THE
CUPCAKE

9820

6930

2007

6031

2891

3308

2531

4041

4343

8045

4244

2779

STREET STREE ZIP
T UNIT

GREENBAC 95621
K

DINO 95624
65TH 117 95823
K 95811
GREENBAC 95621
K

ZINFANDEL 95670
EL CAMINO 100 95821
FAIR OAKS 95825
MANZANIT 95608
A

SUNRISE 95628
WATT 95843
FLORIN 95823
BIDWELL 200 95630

REQUESTOR

JOHN PANG

TJ BRUCE &
MARGE BRUCE

WILLIAM &
RYAN PHAM

REQ BUS NAME CONTACT

TOKYO BUFFET

HOT ROD'S
BURGERS

WING STOP

VICKI GARDNER NOODLES &

CHUCK
MERIDITH

COMPANY

ICING ON THE
CUPCAKE

PERSON

HUAN VU

ERIC THOMPSON

JIN YIN LIN

TJ BRUCE

HUGH MURPHY

HUGH MURPHY

GREG HATFIELD

MELANIE CRISS

HUGH MURPHY

HUGH MURPHY

HUGH MURPHY

HUGH MURPHY

CHUCK MERIDITH



